
Name Affiliation Phone # E-mail
Anna Bradford US NRC, DWMEP (301) 415-7440 ahb1@nrc.gov

Bob Applebaum StudsvikRace bobapplebaum@studsvilerace.co

Boby Eid NRC (301) 415-5811 bae@nrc.gov

David James DW James/ EPRI (651) 482-7556 djames@dwjames.com

Dick Bartlett Energy Solutions (703) 412-2534 dabartlett@energysolutions.com

Dwight Hostetter Southern Nuclear (205) 992-5290 dahostet@southernco.com

Evan Schultz Mayer Brown (202) 263-3372 eschultz@mayerbrown.com

George Oliver NEI (202) 739-8016 gxo@nei.org

Graham Johnson Duke Energy (704) 382-7717 gtjohnson@duke.energy.com

Jim Kennedy US NRC, DWMEP (301) 415-6668 jek1@nrc.gov

Jim Shaffner US NRC, DWMEP (301) 415-5496 jas11@nrc.gov

John Greeves JTG (301) 452-3511 greevesj@aol.com

Jon Scott (949) 368-6222 John.Scott@sce.com

Larry Camper US NRC, DWMEP (301) 415-7437 lwc@nrc.gov

Lee Thomasson Dominion (804) 273-3066 lee.thomasson@dom.com

Mike Tokar NRC- consultant (301) 415-5381 mxt@nrc.gov

Phung Tran EPRI (650) 855-2596 ptran@epri.com

Ralph Anderson NEI (202) 739-8111

Rich Janati State of Pennsylvania (717) 787-2163 rjanet@state.pa.us

Scott Flanders US NRC, DWMEP (301) 415-6717 scf@nrc.gov

Stacie Sakai US NRC, NRR (301) 415-1884 sxs11@nrc.gov
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